
Pos 

NARDELLO CUP 1000 

1 

2 

3 

4 

Not classified 

DNF 

DNF 

NARDELLO CUP 600 

1 

2 

3 

Not classified 

DNF 

No. 

13 

19 

1 

84 

17 

29 

57 

35 

5 

519 

Name 

EDER Lukas 

MARCHETTI Emanuele 

VULIC Davor 

ZECEVIC Zoran 

HELMINGER Johannes 

IVANCEVIC Leonardo 

TALMA Gerardo 

TECCHIO Alessandro 

MORO Martin 

MORELLI Sergio 

Laps 

6 

6 

6 

6 

1 

6 

6 

6 

2 

Total Tm 

10:04.791 

10:06.923 

10:14.952 

10:28.735 

2:51.019 

0.000 

10:33.235 

11:08.803 

11:09.637 

4:32.657 

Diff 

2.132 

10.161 

23.944 

DNF 

DNF 

35.568 

36.402 

DNF 

Best Tm 

1:39.221 

1:39.033 

1:40.413 

1:43.001 

1:38.422 

1:43.404 

1:43.961 

2:26.468 

In Lap 

5 

2 

4 

2 

0 

0 

4 

6 

5 

1 

Motorcycle 

BMW S 1000 RR 

Aprilia RSV4 

Aprilia RSV4 

BMW S 1000 RR 

BMW S 1000 RR 

Aprilia RSV4 

Suzuki SV650 

Suzuki GSX-R 600 

Kawasaki ZX 6 R 

Aprilia RS 660 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 1.3.2026. 14:02:57 

www.grabarsport.hr 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Grabar Sport d.o.o. 

Margin of Victory 

2.132 

Avg. Speed 

148,859 

Best Lap Tm 

1:38.422 

Best Speed 

152,454 

Best Lap by 

57 - TALMA Gerardo 

1st King of Grobnik 2026. 

03 - 01.03.2026. 

NARDELLO CUP +1'38'' 

Race (6 Laps) started at 13:51:39 

Grobnik 4,168 km 

1.3.2026. 13:45 


