

1st King of Grobnik 2026.

Sorted on Laps

03 - 01.03.2026.

Grobnik 4,168 km

NARDELLO CUP +1'38"

1.3.2026. 13:45

Race (6 Laps) started at 13:51:39

Pos	No.	Name	Laps	Total Tm	Diff	Best Tm	In Lap	Motorcycle
-----	-----	------	------	----------	------	---------	--------	------------

NARDELLO CUP 1000

1	13	EDER Lukas	6	10:04.791		1:39.221	5	BMW S 1000 RR
2	19	MARCHETTI Emanuele	6	10:06.923	2.132	1:39.033	2	Aprilia RSV4
3	1	VULIC Davor	6	10:14.952	10.161	1:40.413	4	Aprilia RSV4
4	84	ZECEVIC Zoran	6	10:28.735	23.944	1:43.001	2	BMW S 1000 RR

Not classified

DNF	17	HELMINGER Johannes	1	2:51.019	DNF		0	BMW S 1000 RR
DNF	29	IVANCEVIC Leonardo		0.000	DNF		0	Aprilia RSV4

NARDELLO CUP 600

1	57	TALMA Gerardo	6	10:33.235		1:38.422	4	Suzuki SV650
2	35	TECCHIO Alessandro	6	11:08.803	35.568	1:43.404	6	Suzuki GSX-R 600
3	5	MORO Martin	6	11:09.637	36.402	1:43.961	5	Kawasaki ZX 6 R

Not classified

DNF	519	MORELLI Sergio	2	4:32.657	DNF	2:26.468	1	Aprilia RS 660
-----	-----	----------------	---	----------	-----	----------	---	----------------

Margin of Victory	Avg. Speed	Best Lap Tm	Best Speed	Best Lap by
2.132	148,859	1:38.422	152,454	57 - TALMA Gerardo

Orbits